Asserballe 1 Mini RR 20-05-2016

Sunday

SM Race B - 1555-1620

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:57:32

Asserballe 0,765 km

22-05-2016.15:55

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
13 45.112 +1.227 16:07:02.558 4 51.703 +0.516 16:00:43.868
(34) Mike Kofoed 14 44817 +0.932 16:07:47.375 5 51.187 16:01:35.055
1 155732176 15 45.427 +1.542 16:08:32.802 6 53.003 +1.816 16:02:28.058
2 1:18.111 +36.185 15:58:50.287 16 45.340 +1.455 16:00:18.142 7 52.528 +1.341 16:03:20.586
3 42.318 +0.392 15:59:32.605 17 45.574 +1.689 16:10:03.716 8 53.144 +1.957 16:04:13.730
4 42.128 +0.202 16:00:14.733 18 45.786 +1.901 16:10:49.502 9 52.258 +1.071 16:05:05.988
5 41.926 16:00:56.659 19 45.719 +1.834 16:11:35.221 10 52.629 +1.442 16:05:58.617
6 42.309 +0.383 16:01:38.968 20 45.971 +2.086 16:12:21.192 " 52.906 +1.719 16:06:51.523
7 43.927 +2.001 16:02:22.895 21 45.779 +1.894 16:13:06.971 12 51.749 +0.562 16:07:43.272
8 41.952 +0.026 16:03:04.847 22 45.795 +1.910 16:13:52.766 13 52.849 +1.662 16:08:36.121
9 42398 40472 16:03:47.245 23 46.890 +3.005 16:14:39.656 14 53.811 +2.624 16:09:29.932
10 42.266 +0.340 16:04:29.511 15 53.565 +2.378 16:10:23.497
1 42659 +0.733 16:05:12.170 (16) Sven Kowalik 16 52.048 +0.861 16:11:15.545
12 42.490 +0.564 16:05:54.660 15:58:04.108 17 51.887 +0.700 16:12:07.432
13 42.449 +0.523 16:06:37.109 2 47.950 +3.161 15:58:52.058 18 51.977 +0.790 16:12:59.409
14 42748 +0.822 16:07:19.857 3 45.118 +0.329 15:59:37.176 19 52.857 +1.670 16:13:52.266
15 42315 +0.389 16:08:02.172 4 44.956 +0.167 16:00:22.132 20 52.052 +0.865 16:14:44.318
16 42.382 +0.456 16:08:44.554 5 45.235 +0.446 16:01:07.367
17 43.127 +1.201 16:09:27.681 6 45.141 +0.352 16:01:52.508
18 42,513 +0.587 16:10:10.194 7 44.789 16:02:37.297
19 42.813 +0.887 16:10:53.007 8 45.073 +0.284 16:03:22.370
20 42.401 +0.475 16:11:35.408 9 45.191 +0.402 16:04:07.561
21 43.025 +1.099 16:12:18433 10 45.151 +0.362 16:04:52.712
22 42704 40778 16:13:01.137 1 45.255 +0.466 16:05:37.967
23 42918 +0.992 16:13:44.055 12 45.374 +0.585 16:06:23.341
24 42.946 +1.020 16:14:27.001 13 45.108 +0.319 16:07:08.449
14 45.743 +0.954 16:07:54.192
(96) Tore Woldby 15 45.716 +0.927 16:08:39.908
T557 32847 16 45.867 +1.078 16:09:25.775
2 1:15691 +33437 15:58:48.538 17 46.593 +1.804 16:10:12.368
3 42.977 40723 15:50:31.515 18 45.625 +0.836 16:10:57.993
4 42527 +0.273 16:00:14.042 19 45.671 +0.882 16:11:43.664
5 42361 +0.107 16:00:56.403 20 46.423 +1.634 16:12:30.087
6 42350 +0.096 16:01:38.753 21 45.718 +0.929 16:13:15.805
7 43513 +1.259 16:02:22.266 22 46.367 +1.578 16:14:02.172
8 42.389 +0.135 16:03:04.655 23 46.355 +1.566 16:14:48527
9 42392 +0.138 16:03:47.047
10 42.254 16:04:29.301 (608) Johannes Zdller
11 42.720 +0.466 16:05:12.021 1 15:58:04.680
12 42452 +0.198 16:05:54.473 2 48.377 +3.291 15:58:53.057
13 42.461 +0.207 16:06:36.934 3 45.413 +0.327 15:59:38470
14 42692 +0.438 16:07:19.626 4 45.744 +0.658 16:00:24.214
15 42.327 +0.073 16:08:01.953 5 45.772 +0.686 16:01:09.986
16 42.487 +0.233 16:08:44.440 6 45.086 16:01:55.072
17 42.852 +0.598 16:00:27.292 7 45.438 +0.352 16:02:40.510
18 42643 +0.389 16:10:09.935 8 45.742 +0.656 16:03:26.252
19 42.773 +0.519 16:10:52.708 9 46.028 +0.942 16:04:12.280
20 42.446 40192 16:11:35.154 10 45.660 +0.574 16:04:57.940
21 43.050 +0.79 16:12:18.204 1 45514 +0.428 16:05:43454
22 42573 +0.319 16:13:00.777 12 46.086 +1.000 16:06:29.540
23 44.106 +1.852 16:13:44.883 13 45.886 +0.800 16:07:15.426
24 45.769 +3515 16:14:30.652 14 45.578 +0.492 16:08:01.004
15 47.447 +2.361 16:08:48.451
(141) Dalibor Crnobmja 16 45545 +0.459 16:09:33.996
755803984 17 46.377 +1.291 16:10:20.373
P 47.011 +3.126 15:58:50.995 18 45.952 +0.866 16:11:06.325
3 44.164 +0.279 15:50:35.159 19 45.935 +0.849 16:11:52.260
4 43.975 +0.090 16:00:19.134 20 46.132 +1.046 16:12:38.392
5 43.885 16:01:03.019 21 45.585 +0.499 16:13:23977
6 44128 +0.243 16:01:47.147 22 45.764 +0.678 16:14:09.741
7 44.396 +0.511 16:02:31.543 23 45.888 +0.802 16:14:55.629
8 45.821 +1.936 16:03:17.364
9 44.983 +1.098 16:04:02.347 (4) Michael Jensen
10 44738 +0.853 16:04:47.085 1 15:58:05.467
11 45459 +1.574 16:05:32.544 2 54.272 +3.085 15:58:59.739
12 44.902 +1.017 16:06:17.446 3 52.426 +1.239 15:59:52.165
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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